
Diverse materiale

I.D.: 42547753

Data publicarii	15.04.19	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 231,66 RON - 231,66 RON

Descriere: LACAT 63MM [6] (60) 10 8.82 88.2 MANUSI ANTIDERAPANTE ALBE CU GRI (13-1) (600) 20 1.68 33.6 SACI RAFIE DUNGI 500x1000 (50)(500) 30 0.8 24 SACI PVC TRANSPARENTI 1000X500 [25](100) 30 1.01 30.3 NITRODILUANT 0.9 L (12) (KYN) 1 7.05 7.05 DILUANT UNIVERSAL D 509 0.9 L (12) 1 kg 9 5.39 48.51 ref.317/12.04.2019
